LAST NAME  FIRST NAME
JOHNSON JO ANNE

SACIA MOLLY
SHEFELBINE DAVID "Dave"
ANDERSON  THOMAS "Tom"
DAILY JOHN
THOMPSON JANE

AUSETH SANDRA "Sandy"
FORSTER BECKY

FONSTAD RICHARD "Rich"
PAUDLER GLADYS
GARTNER RANDY

JICK DORIS

WHITE BARBARA "Barb"
MOE ARTHUR "Butch"
VARNUM UNJA

ABRAHAM PATRICIA "Patty"
BAER CYNTHIA "Cindy"
HARRIS REBECCA "Becky"
JOHNSON KARLA

STUHR PATRICIA "Pat"
HOFFMAN ROBERT "Bob"
MELBY ROBIN

JOHNSON MARY

MOE CHRISTINE "Chris"
PETERSON MARLA

SACIA SHIRLEY
DUMMER DONNA

SACIA VIVIAN
JENTZSCH LINDA

JOHNSON LOIS

POLODNA SUSAN "Sue"
BAER ROBERT "Bob"
ECKER MARY
MATHISON  KARAN

EGGE CAROL

CLARY COLLEEN
BUTZMAN JUDY

KESSLER LAURIE

TROTZ JULIE

MATHISON  TRYGVE "Tryge"
WOLFE DORIS

QUALL BERDIEN
MAHLUM BEVERLY "Bev"
SPANGLER NANCY
BAGNIEWSKI PATRICIA "Patty"

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF HOLMEN

Celebrating Service

LIFETIME (35+ Years) SERVICE MEMBERS
Last Updated 7/1/2018

SERVICE

Educational Assistant/Secretary
Teacher - Elementary School

Bus Driver/Maintenance

Teacher - High School
Custodian/Maintenance/Supervisor

Secretary/Budget Accounting Specialist

Teacher - Elementary School
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance

Secretary

Bus Driver/Custodian/Courier
Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher - Elementary School
Custodian

Educational Assistant

Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher - Middle School
Librarian - Elementary School
Teacher - Elementary School
Secretary/Bookkeeper/Supervisor
Teacher - High School

Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher - Middle School
Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher - Elementary School
Secretary

Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher/Principal - High School
Teacher - High School

Teacher - Elementary School
Librarian - Middle School
Administrative Assistant
Teacher - Elementary School
Teacher/Counselor - Elementary/HS
Teacher - Middle School
Teacher/Principal - High School
Teacher - Middle School
Teacher - Middle School
Teacher - Elementary School
Bus Driver

Educational Assistant

HIRE
DATE
6/1/1970
8/23/1946
10/1/1973
9/1/1967
6/1/1975
7/1/1975
8/23/1968
8/1/1976
9/1/1969
11/1/1948
9/1/1974
8/23/1963
8/23/1972
9/20/1978
8/15/1973
8/1/1979
8/23/1979
8/23/1979
8/23/1973
8/17/1970
8/1/1952
8/23/1978
8/23/1973
8/23/1969
8/23/1973
8/23/1973
9/23/1976
9/23/1958
9/23/1974
8/1/1975
2/23/1971
8/24/1981
8/23/1973
8/23/1962
5/23/1969
8/9/1982
8/23/1980
8/23/1980
8/23/1980
8/23/1960
8/23/1961
9/1/1954
9/23/1960
2/1/1975
7/1/1983

Space Reserved Here For Our Future Lifetime Service Members

"GRADUATION" TOTAL SERVICE
DATE YEARS & DAYS
6/3/2016 46 3
6/30/1992 45 223
Active a4 195
1/28/2011 43 108
Active 43 21
Active 43 0
2/15/2011 42 127
6/30/2018 41 239
11/12/2010 41 53
12/8/1989 41 28
9/1/2015 41 1
6/2/2004 40 203
6/5/2012 39 206
Active 39 203
8/31/2012 39 13
Active 38 239
Active 38 223
6/30/2018 38 223
6/5/2012 38 206
7/30/2008 37 249
6/30/1990 37 239
6/30/2016 37 224
6/3/2011 37 205
6/5/2007 37 205
6/3/2011 37 205
6/3/2011 37 205
6/30/2014 37 201
6/12/1996 37 188
6/5/2012 37 183
1/11/2013 37 118
6/30/2008 37 91
6/30/2018 36 222
6/4/2010 36 205
6/3/1999 36 204
6/30/2005 36 29
8/31/2018 36 17
6/30/2016 35 224
6/30/2016 35 224
6/30/2016 35 224
6/30/1996 35 223
6/10/1997 35 208
6/1/1990 35 196
6/12/1996 35 188
6/4/2010 35 90
Active 35 0

"Educating every student to achieve global success"




	35+ years

