THE WINCO

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF HOLMEN

Celebrating Service

LIFETIME (35+ Years) SERVICE MEMBERS

Last Updated 7/1/2018

	FIRST NAME	SERVICE	HIRE	"GRADUATION"	TOTAL SERVICE	
LAST NAME			DATE	DATE	YEARS	& DAYS
JOHNSON	JO ANNE	Educational Assistant/Secretary	6/1/1970	6/3/2016	46	3
SACIA	MOLLY	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1946	6/30/1992	45	223
SHEFELBINE	DAVID "Dave"	Bus Driver/Maintenance	10/1/1973	Active	44	195
ANDERSON	THOMAS "Tom"	Teacher - High School	9/1/1967	1/28/2011	43	108
DAILY	JOHN	Custodian/Maintenance/Supervisor	6/1/1975	Active	43	21
THOMPSON	JANE	Secretary/Budget Accounting Specialist	7/1/1975	Active	43	0
AUSETH	SANDRA "Sandy"	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1968	2/15/2011	42	127
FORSTER	BECKY	Administrative Assistant	8/1/1976	6/30/2018	41	239
FONSTAD	RICHARD "Rich"	Maintenance	9/1/1969	11/12/2010	41	53
PAUDLER	GLADYS	Secretary	11/1/1948	12/8/1989	41	28
GARTNER	RANDY	Bus Driver/Custodian/Courier	9/1/1974	9/1/2015	41	1
JICK	DORIS	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1963	6/2/2004	40	203
WHITE	BARBARA "Barb"	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1972	6/5/2012	39	206
MOE	ARTHUR "Butch"	Custodian	9/20/1978	Active	39	203
VARNUM	UNJA	Educational Assistant	8/15/1973	8/31/2012	39	13
ABRAHAM	PATRICIA "Patty"	Teacher - Elementary School	8/1/1979	Active	38	239
BAER	CYNTHIA "Cindy"	Teacher - Middle School	8/23/1979	Active	38	223
HARRIS	REBECCA "Becky"	Librarian - Elementary School	8/23/1979	6/30/2018	38	223
JOHNSON	KARLA	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1973	6/5/2012	38	206
STUHR	PATRICIA "Pat"	Secretary/Bookkeeper/Supervisor	8/17/1970	7/30/2008	37	249
HOFFMAN	ROBERT "Bob"	Teacher - High School	8/1/1952	6/30/1990	37	239
MELBY	ROBIN	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1978	6/30/2016	37	224
JOHNSON	MARY	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1973	6/3/2011	37	205
MOE	CHRISTINE "Chris"	Teacher - Middle School	8/23/1969	6/5/2007	37	205
PETERSON	MARLA	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1973	6/3/2011	37	205
SACIA	SHIRLEY	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1973	6/3/2011	37	205
DUMMER	DONNA	Teacher - Elementary School	9/23/1976	6/30/2014	37	201
SACIA	VIVIAN	Teacher - Elementary School	9/23/1958	6/12/1996	37	188
JENTZSCH	LINDA	Teacher - Elementary School	9/23/1974	6/5/2012	37	183
JOHNSON	LOIS	Secretary	8/1/1975	1/11/2013	37	118
POLODNA	SUSAN "Sue"	Teacher - Elementary School	2/23/1971	6/30/2008	37	91
BAER	ROBERT "Bob"	Teacher/Principal - High School	8/24/1981	6/30/2018	36	222
ECKER	MARY	Teacher - High School	8/23/1973	6/4/2010	36	205
MATHISON	KARAN	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1962	6/3/1999	36	204
EGGE	CAROL	Librarian - Middle School	5/23/1969	6/30/2005	36	29
CLARY	COLLEEN	Administrative Assistant	8/9/1982	8/31/2018	36	17
BUTZMAN	JUDY	Teacher - Elementary School	8/23/1980	6/30/2016	35	224
KESSLER	LAURIE	Teacher/Counselor - Elementary/HS	8/23/1980	6/30/2016	35	224
TROTZ	JULIE	Teacher - Middle School	8/23/1980	6/30/2016	35	224
MATHISON	TRYGVE "Tryge"	Teacher/Principal - High School	8/23/1960	6/30/1996	35	223
WOLFE	DORIS	Teacher - Middle School	8/23/1961	6/10/1997	35	208
QUALL	BERDIEN	Teacher - Middle School	9/1/1954	6/1/1990	35	196
MAHLUM	BEVERLY "Bev"	Teacher - Elementary School	9/23/1960	6/12/1996	35	188
SPANGLER	NANCY	Bus Driver	2/1/1975	6/4/2010	35	90
BAGNIEWSKI	PATRICIA "Patty"	Educational Assistant	7/1/1983	Active	35	0
A						

Space Reserved Here For Our Future Lifetime Service Members